
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
    

   
DIVISION  4    2004 - 2005 

 
       FINAL TABLE POSITIONS 

  
      

   
VPs 

  

P W D 

 

L 

  

  
WINNERS 

 
145 

 

Towcester 'B' 10 7 1 

 

2 

  

   
109 

 

Kettering  'D' 10 4 0 

 

6 

  

   
98 

 

Kingsley 10 4 0 

 

6 

  

   
97 

 

Oundle 10 5 0 

 

5 

  

   
92 

 

Northampton 'D' 10 5 1 

 

4 

  

   
59 

 

Peterborough 'E' 10 4 0 

 

6 

          

    
600 

 

Games / 2 x 20 30 x 20 

    
  
   

FIXTURES and RESULTS 

    

 

IMPs 

  

IMPs 

      

Awarded Result * 

 

Northampton 'D' 9 - 11 

 

Peterborough 'E' 2 

  Thursday 10th March * 

 

Kettering  'D' 7 - 13 

 

Peterborough 'E' 15 

  Wednesday 23rd February * 

 

Oundle 1 - 19 

 

Towcester 'B' 50 

  Wednesday 9th February * 5 

 

Northampton 'D' 11 - 9 

 

Kingsley 

   Wednesday 19th January * 29 

 

Kettering  'D' 15 - 5 

 

Towcester 'B' 

   Friday 14th January * 

 

Peterborough 'E' 2 - 18 

 

Northampton 'D' 55 

  Wednesday 12th January * 20 

 

Oundle 14 - 6 

 

Kingsley 

   Wednesday 8th December * 60 

 

Kettering  'D' 18 - 2 

 

Northampton 'D' 

   Wednesday 8th December * 11 

 

Towcester 'B' 13 - 7 

 

Kingsley 

  Friday 3rd December * 50 

 

Oundle 17 - 3 

 

Peterborough 'E' 

   Thursday 18th November * 

 

Peterborough 'E' 0 - 20 

 

Kingsley 84 

  Wednesday 10th November * 0 

 

Northampton 'D' 10 - 10 

 

Towcester 'B' 

   Wednesday 3rd November * 

 

Kettering  'D' 4 - 16 

 

Oundle 37 

  Thursday 21st October * 91 

 

Towcester 'B' 20 - 0 

 

Peterborough 'E' 

   Wednesday 6th October * 

 

Kettering  'D' 6 - 14 

 

Kingsley 23 

  Wednesday 6th October * 

 

Oundle 7 - 13 

 

Northampton 'D' 16 

  Wednesday 29th September * 30 

 

Kingsley 15 - 5 

 

Northampton 'D' 

   Wednesday 15th September * 

 

Towcester 'B' 7 - 13 

 

Oundle 16 

  Thursday 9th September * 

 

Peterborough 'E' 2 - 18 

 

Kettering  'D' 63 

  Wednesday 11th August * 

  

Kingsley 7 - 13 

 

Oundle 11 

  Wednesday 4th August * 23 

 

Towcester 'B' 14 - 6 

 

Kettering 'D' 

   Wednesday 28th July * 

 

Kingsley 2 - 18 

 

Towcester 'B' 53 

  Wednesday 21st July * 2 

 

Northampton 'D' 11 - 9 

 

Kettering  'D' 

  Friday 16th July * 9 

 

Peterborough 'E' 12 - 8 

 

Oundle 

  Thursday 8th July * 

 

Kingsley 5 - 15 

 

Peterborough 'E' 24 

 Wednesday 30th June * 

 

Oundle 1 - 19 

 

Kettering  'D' 74 

 Thursday 24th June * 

 

Peterborough 'E' 1 - 19 

 

Towcester 'B' 64 

 Wednesday 9th June * 98 

 

Towcester 'B' 20 - 0 

 

Northampton 'D' 

  Wednesday 9th June * 15 

 

Kingsley 13 - 7 

 

Kettering  'D' 

  Wednesday 2nd June * 12 

 

Northampton 'D' 13 - 7 

 

Oundle 

           

    

455 

  

587 

 tbc     = To be confirmed 

  

277 + 323 

 *     = Result Sheet Received 

  

600 

 

1042 

 tba     = To be arranged 

   


